MONTFORT SCHOOL

CBSE Aff No. : 230070
School Code : 36157
10Th MILE, G.S. ROAD
GUWAHATI - 781023, Assam

10.
1.

12.

Admission Register (in Figures)
(In words )

Class in which the pupil last studied
School / Board Examination last taken

Whether failed , if so, once / twice in the same
class
Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class if so,to which class

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school

- dues paid

13.
14.
15.

16,

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part (Mention
achievement level there in)

General conduct
Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Signature of
Class Teacher

Phone No. 8761995349 '
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
AdmissionNo.: ____. 2019459 TCNo. ... 312 .
1. Name of Pupil BULLKRISHNABORA s
" 2. Father's / Guardian's Name MR JIBAN BORA
3. Mother's Name MRS RUMI BORA
" 4. Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST,
ether the candidate belongs to e
OBC oranvother  memmeesssesmmsamsmssssssssssseossssmsoososSsnonemsmSmmmmrmommmmememT
5. Date of admission in the school with class/sec 25/05/2019 ________________ Class Joined X1
6. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the 04/07/2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

............................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

10" Mile. G. S.Road, Guwahati-23
Assam, India. .



