

MONTFORT SCHOOL

CBSE Aff No.: 230070 School Code: 35157 10Th MILE, G.S. ROAD GUWAHATI - 781023, Assam Phone No. 8761995349

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

A	dmission No.: 2019459	TC No. 312
1.	Name of Pupil	BULI KRISHNA BORA
	Father's / Guardian's Name	MR JIBAN BORA
3.	Mother's Name	MRS RUMI BORA
4.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST, OBC or any other	YES - OBC
5.	Date of admission in the school with class/sec	25/05/2019 Class Joined XI
6.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register (in Figures) (In words)	04/07/2003 Fourth July Two Thousand Three
7.	Class in which the pupil last studied	(in figures) XII
8.	School / Board Examination last taken	ХП
9.	Whether failed, if so, once / twice in the same	NO
10.	class Subjects studied	ENGLISH, B.ST, ACCOUNTANCY, INFORMATICS PRAC, ENTREPRENEURSHIP, P.ED
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so,to which class	Granted (in figures) (in words)
12.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid	MARCH 83
13.	Total No. of working days	
	Total No. of working days present	59
15.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)	N/A
16	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level there in)	N/A - N/A
17	. General conduct	GOOD
. 18	. Date of application for certificate	31/07/2021
19	. Date of issue of certificate	31/07/2021
20	. Reasons for leaving the school	COMPLETION OF COURSE
	. Any other remarks	GOOD OPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	Signature of Class Teacher * Education * Complex Complex Complex	(An Inclusive Educatio Scalimplex) 10 th Mile, G. S. Road, Guwahati-23 Assam, India.